HOUSE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

2025 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by House Committee on Education to Original House Bill No. 373 by Representative Hughes

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1
- 2 On page 1, line 4, delete "Investment Council" and insert "Commission"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 1, line 14, delete "Investment Council" and insert "Commission"
- 5 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 6 On page 2, line 1, delete "<u>council</u>" and insert "<u>commission</u>"
- 7 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 8 On page 2, line 5, delete "council" and insert "commission"
- 9 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- 10 On page 2, line 17, delete "Investment Council" and insert "Commission"
- 11 AMENDMENT NO. 6
- 12 On page 2, line 22, after "<u>numbers</u>" and before "<u>with</u>" insert a comma "," and insert
- 13 "matched to the corresponding student names and unique student identification numbers,"
- 14 AMENDMENT NO. 7
- 15 On page 2, line 23, delete "<u>council.</u>" and insert "<u>commission.</u>"
- 16 AMENDMENT NO. 8
- 17 On page 2, line 24, delete "council" and insert "commission"